CASTLETON SHOW RUN - 13 SEPTEMBER 2008

North York Moors AC

RESULTS

Position
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Name

Andrew Minister
Dez Fielden
Andrew Henderson
Brian Roberts

Aly Raw

Aly Welsh

Neil Ridsdale
Gordon Brown
Rob Williamson
Brendan Anglim
Paul Kelly

Julian Barwick
Martin Randall
Paul Morton

Philip Mogridge
Martin Dietrich
Philip Banks
Andrew Johnson
Sue Haslam

Alan Ayres

Julia Atkinson-Tait
Phil H-Narborough
Eddie Meehan
Sam H-Narborough
Shelli Gordon

Ged Dixon

Barry Manning
Tony Wilkinson
Barry Moody

Mark Steventon
Mark Behrens
Kath Blakey

Jane Hamp

Clive Summersgill
Rupert Dunn
Janet Cordingley
Fiona Clacherty
Lawrence McAnelly
Paul Goad

Trish Kay

Dave Parke

lan Robinson
Andrew Hart

Josie Lefevre

Phil Meadows
Patrick Heagney

Club

Durham Fell Runners
North York Moors AC
Durham Fell Runners
North York Moors AC
Bingley Harriers
Bowland

Driffield

North York Moors AC
Loftus & Whitby AC
North York Moors AC
Durham Fell Runners
North York Moors AC
Newton Aycliffe
Bowland

Royal Navy AC

North York Moors AC
U/A

U/A

Scarborough AC

U/A

Newton Aycliffe
Wednesday AC
North York Moors AC
U/A

New Marske Harriers
U/A

North York Moors AC
North York Moors AC
North York Moors AC
U/A

North York Moors AC
North York Moors AC
Scarborough AC
New Marske Harriers
U/A

Knavesmire Harriers
U/A

U/A

Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Newton Aycliffe
Scarborough AC
North York Moors AC
New Marske Harriers
North York Moors AC
U/A

Loftus & Whitby AC

Time

37.14
37.52
38.04
38.42
39.59
40.25
40.57
41.08
41.21
41.37
41.53
42.29
43.28
44.29
42.20
44.43
44.56
44.58
45.31
45.57
46.13
46.45
47.32
47.52
48.03
48.30
48.39
48.56
48.57
49.13
49.27
49.31
49.56
50.14
50.40
51.31
51.58
51.55
51.59
53.00
53.15
55.20
55.57
56.02
56.03
57.10

Category

1 Senior

2 Senior

1 Vet 40

1 Vet 50

1 Female (V1)
2 Vet 40

2 Vet 50

3 Vet 50

3 Vet 40

3 Senior

4 Vet 50

5 Vet 40

4 Senior

5 Senior

6 Senior

6 Vet 40

7 Senior

5 Vet 50

2 Female (V2)
8 Senior

3 Female (V1)
7 Vet 40

6 Vet 50

1 Junior

4 Female (S)
7 Vet 50

9 Senior

8 Vet 40

1 Vet 60

9 Vet 40

10 Senior

5 Female (V1)
6 Female (V2)
10 Vet 40

11 Vet 40

7 Female (V1)
8 Female (S)
12 Vet 40

13 Vet 40

9 Female (V1)
8 Vet 50

14 Vet 40

11 Senior

10 Female (S)
15 Vet 40

9 Vet 50



47 Martin White New Marske Harriers 57.19 10 Vet 50

48 Abi Topliss New Marske Harriers 57.37 11 Female (S)
49 Viv Matthews North York Moors AC 58.36 12 Female (S)
50 Dave Murphy North York Moors AC 59.02 16 Vet40
51 Barry Sinar Ackworth RR 59.42 2Vet60
52 Clare Williams North York Moors AC 63.40 13 Female (S)
53 Sandra Main North York Moors AC 67.06 14 Female (V3)
Teams
1st Men North York Moors AC  (2+4+8) 14 pts
2nd Men Durham Fell Runners (1+3+11) 15 pts
1st Women North York Moors AC  (5+10+12) 27 pts
First local

Alan Ayres (Danby)
Organiser's Comments

Thank you all for turning out and supporting not only the seventh Castleton Show Run (approx 10km)
(equal record field) but also the Castleton Show - a smashing day weatherwise, despite the forecast!
Well done to all the prizewinners! (and thanks to Andrew Johnson for donating the bottle of whisky)

| hope that you all enjoyed your runs on this undulating course - and your afternoon at the Show -
please pass the word around, and bring along a friend next year!!

All being well | will organise the run again next year, which will be on Show Day, second Saturday

in September 2009 (which | make to be the 12th).

Finally, many thanks to Dave Parry for again acting as race official and to the marshals for their help -
my wife Di as 'sweeper' (and for ferrying the youngsters around), Peter Conner at the (difficult)
crossroads, and the Castleton and Whitby youngsters (Alana, Maxine, Sheriden, Becky, Ellie,

Tom, Jack and John).

Chris Wright



