CASTLETON SHOW RUN - 13 SEPTEMBER 2008

North York Moors AC

RESULTS

Position	Name	Club	Time	Category
1	Andrew Minister	Durham Fell Runners	37.14	1 Senior
2	Dez Fielden	North York Moors AC	37.52	2 Senior
3	Andrew Henderson	Durham Fell Runners	38.04	1 Vet 40
4	Brian Roberts	North York Moors AC	38.42	1 Vet 50
5	Aly Raw	Bingley Harriers	39.59	1 Female (V1)
6	Aly Welsh	Bowland	40.25	2 Vet 40
7	Neil Ridsdale	Driffield	40.57	2 Vet 50
8	Gordon Brown	North York Moors AC	41.08	3 Vet 50
9	Rob Williamson	Loftus & Whitby AC	41.21	3 Vet 40
10	Brendan Anglim	North York Moors AC	41.37	3 Senior
11	Paul Kelly	Durham Fell Runners	41.53	4 Vet 50
12	Julian Barwick	North York Moors AC	42.29	5 Vet 40
13	Martin Randall	Newton Aycliffe	43.28	4 Senior
14	Paul Morton	Bowland	44.29	5 Senior
15	Philip Mogridge	Royal Navy AC	42.20	6 Senior
16	Martin Dietrich	North York Moors AC	44.43	6 Vet 40
17	Philip Banks	U/A	44.56	7 Senior
18	Andrew Johnson	U/A	44.58	5 Vet 50
19	Sue Haslam	Scarborough AC	45.31	2 Female (V2)
20	Alan Ayres	U/A	45.57	8 Senior
21	Julia Atkinson-Tait	Newton Aycliffe	46.13	3 Female (V1)
22	Phil H-Narborough	Wednesday AC	46.45	7 Vet 40
23 24	Eddie Meehan	North York Moors AC U/A	47.32 47.52	6 Vet 50 1 Junior
2 4 25	Sam H-Narborough Shelli Gordon	New Marske Harriers	48.03	4 Female (S)
26	Ged Dixon	U/A	48.30	7 Vet 50
27	Barry Manning	North York Moors AC	48.39	9 Senior
28	Tony Wilkinson	North York Moors AC	48.56	8 Vet 40
29	Barry Moody	North York Moors AC	48.57	1 Vet 60
30	Mark Steventon	U/A	49.13	9 Vet 40
31	Mark Behrens	North York Moors AC	49.27	10 Senior
32	Kath Blakey	North York Moors AC	49.31	5 Female (V1)
33	Jane Hamp	Scarborough AC	49.56	6 Female (V2)
34	Clive Summersgill	New Marske Harriers	50.14	10 Vet 40 `
35	Rupert Dunn	U/A	50.40	11 Vet 40
36	Janet Cordingley	Knavesmire Harriers	51.31	7 Female (V1)
37	Fiona Clacherty	U/A	51.58	8 Female (S)
38	Lawrence McAnelly	U/A	51.55	12 Vet 40
39	Paul Goad	Richmond & Zetland Harriers	51.59	13 Vet 40
40	Trish Kay	Newton Aycliffe	53.00	9 Female (V1)
41	Dave Parke	Scarborough AC	53.15	8 Vet 50
42	lan Robinson	North York Moors AC	55.20	14 Vet 40
43	Andrew Hart	New Marske Harriers	55.57	11 Senior
44	Josie Lefevre	North York Moors AC	56.02	10 Female (S)
45	Phil Meadows	U/A	56.03	15 Vet 40
46	Patrick Heagney	Loftus & Whitby AC	57.10	9 Vet 50

47	Martin White	New Marske Harriers	57.19	10 Vet 50
48	Abi Topliss	New Marske Harriers	57.37	11 Female (S)
49	Viv Matthews	North York Moors AC	58.36	12 Female (S)
50	Dave Murphy	North York Moors AC	59.02	16 Vet 40
51	Barry Sinar	Ackworth RR	59.42	2 Vet 60
52	Clare Williams	North York Moors AC	63.40	13 Female (S)
53	Sandra Main	North York Moors AC	67.06	14 Female (V3)

Teams

1st Men	North York Moors AC	(2+4+8)	14 pts
2nd Men	Durham Fell Runners	(1+3+11)	15 pts
1st Women	North York Moors AC	(5+10+12)	27 pts

First local

Alan Ayres (Danby)

Organiser's Comments

Thank you all for turning out and supporting not only the seventh Castleton Show Run (approx 10km) (equal record field) but also the Castleton Show - a smashing day weatherwise, despite the forecast! Well done to all the prizewinners! (and thanks to Andrew Johnson for donating the bottle of whisky) I hope that you all enjoyed your runs on this undulating course - and your afternoon at the Show - please pass the word around, and bring along a friend next year!!

All being well I will organise the run again next year, which will be on Show Day, second Saturday in September 2009 (which I make to be the 12th).

Finally, many thanks to Dave Parry for again acting as race official and to the marshals for their help-my wife Di as 'sweeper' (and for ferrying the youngsters around), Peter Conner at the (difficult) crossroads, and the Castleton and Whitby youngsters (Alana, Maxine, Sheriden, Becky, Ellie, Tom, Jack and John).

Chris Wright